

The Synergy Group of Companies, Inc. Brings Exclusive VIP Music Events to Southwest Florida

The Synergy Events brings exclusive music events to Fort Myers, featuring top electronic music artists, a stunning waterfront venue, and charity support.

FORT MYERS, FL, UNITED STATES, January 2, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Synergy Group of Companies, Inc., recognized for its expertise in branded entertainment through Synergy Branded LLC and world-class event production via Hypnotic Realities LLC, GlossVIP LLC, and Synergy Group Events LLC, is thrilled to introduce its latest venture: "The Synergy Events." These exclusive Ultra VIP experiences

The Synergy Events

The Synergy Events: LOGO

will elevate the music and hospitality scene in Southwest Florida, hosted at a stunning private waterfront estate in Fort Myers.



Our vision is to create a unique experience that celebrates the artistry of electronic music while highlighting the charm of our region."

Jon Barnes

The Synergy Events combine world-renowned electronic music talent with exceptional hospitality to create an unforgettable experience.

Headlining acts include legendary DJs Doc Martin (October 27, 2024), Charles Feelgood (December 22, 2024), and Mark Farina (January 12, 2025). The excitement continues with a special performance by a yet-to-be-announced artist on February 23, 2025.

Complementing the headliners is a selection of recognized and talented local and regional DJs, ensuring a dynamic mix of music and energy. These events aim to seamlessly blend cutting-edge electronic music with the natural beauty of Southwest Florida.

"Our vision is to create a unique experience that celebrates the artistry of electronic music while highlighting the charm of our region," said Jon Barnes, Chairman of The Synergy Group of Companies, Inc. "We're bringing the energy of global music hubs to Fort Myers, offering attendees a rare opportunity to connect, celebrate, and contribute to meaningful causes."

Proceeds from The Synergy Events will benefit local and global charities, including Make-A-Wish, showcasing the organization's commitment to giving back to the community.

With a proven track record of hosting premier international VIP gatherings and fostering partnerships with leading brands, The Synergy Group of Companies, Inc. is poised to make Fort Myers a cultural hub for electronic music.

Tickets for The Synergy Events are available now. Due to the exclusivity and limited capacity of these Ultra VIP experiences, early reservations are strongly recommended.

Complimentary valet parking is

available, and attendees can also take advantage of a free shuttle limousine van service from downtown Fort Myers.

The Synergy Events: PRIVATE WATERFRONT ESTATE



The Synergy Events: MARK FARINA

For more information, media inquiries, or partnership opportunities, please contact:

Jon Barnes Chairman The Synergy Group of Companies, Inc. jon@TheSynergyGroup.media

LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/in/jonbarnes215/

Facebook - The Synergy Events: https://www.facebook.com/groups/thesynergyevents

About The Synergy Group of Companies, Inc.

The Synergy Group of Companies, Inc. specializes in branded entertainment through Synergy Branded LLC, representing major entertainment projects regarding brand partnerships and licensing opportunities. Through Synergy Group Events LLC, the company creates transformative experiences blending exceptional entertainment with meaningful philanthropy. With decades of expertise, The Synergy Group has established itself as a global leader in innovative and impactful event production.

Jon Barnes
The Synergy Group of Companies, Inc
+1 310-662-3414
jon@thesynergygroup.media
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/773125964

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.